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Date Start Event Name Location School Description
Mon 08/20/2018 7:45 am Varsity XC Practice Croton-Harmon HS Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 08/21/2018 7:45 am Varsity XC Practice Croton-Harmon HS Croton-Harmon HS
Wed 08/22/2018 5:20 pm Varsity XC Practice Croton Gorge County Park Croton-Harmon HS
Thu 08/23/2018 5:20 pm Varsity XC Practice Croton Point Park Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 08/24/2018 5:20 pm Varsity XC Practice Croton Gorge County Park Croton-Harmon HS
Sat 08/25/2018 7:50 am Varsity XC Practice Sleepy Hollow High School Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 08/27/2018 5:20 pm Varsity XC Practice Croton Gorge County Park Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 08/28/2018 5:20 pm Varsity XC Practice Croton Point Park Croton-Harmon HS
Wed 08/29/2018 5:20 pm Varsity XC Practice Sleepy Hollow High School Croton-Harmon HS
Thu 08/30/2018 5:20 pm Varsity XC Practice Croton Gorge County Park Croton-Harmon HS
Wed 09/05/2018 3:00 pm XC Meeting CHHS Community Room Croton-Harmon HS Uniform Distribution
Wed 09/05/2018 4:30 pm V XCTY  @ WOODLANDS HS

(LEAGUE)
Woodlands High School

Wed 09/12/2018 4:30 pm V XCTY VALHALLA HS @
CROTON GORGE (LEAGUE)

Croton Gorge Park

Sat 09/15/2018 9:00 am XC Meet @ Bear Mountain Bear Mountain State Park Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 09/17/2018 4:30 pm V XCTY PLEASANTVILLE HS @

CROTON GORGE (LEAGUE)
Croton Gorge Park

Tue 09/25/2018 4:30 pm V XCTY PUTNAM VALLEY H.S. @
CROTON GORGE (LEAGUE)

Croton Gorge Park

Tue 10/02/2018 4:30 pm V XCTY  @ WESTLAKE HS
(LEAGUE)

WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

Wed 10/10/2018 4:30 pm V XCTY League Meet @ Croton
Pount Park (LEAGUE)

TBA
Croton Point Park

Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 10/20/2018 9:00 am Section I Coaches Invitational @
Bowdoin State Park

Bowdoin Park Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 10/22/2018 3:15 pm V XCTY Practice @ Croton Gorge Croton Gorge Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 10/26/2018 4:00 pm Varsity XC Meet @ Croton Point

Park
Croton Point Park Croton-Harmon HS Meet moved from

Saturday 12/27 due to
impending weather.


